Florida Weekly <u>Article</u> December 4, 2024



Hot Works is thrilled to announce the return of the Naples Fine Art Show on January 25-26, 2025, and April 12-13, 2025! This outdoor event will take place at the Naples Italian-American Foundation, a highly visible and convenient location at the corner of Airport-Pulling and Orange Blossom Roads in Naples. Known for hosting community events, this popular venue offers ample, accessible parking for attendees.

Show Producer Patty Narozny, with over 35 years of experience in media and event production, is celebrated for her integrity and expertise in organizing top-tier juried art shows. Only original, handmade artwork is permitted—mass-produced items are strictly prohibited. If your work isn't personally created by you, please do not apply.

Narozny works closely with local media to attract an audience of discerning art collectors with the means and appreciation to invest in fine art. As one artist remarked, "Hot Works is well-organized and attracts buyers who truly value quality art."

Event highlights include:

• Friday move-in for artists, with convenient adjacent parking for both exhibitors and attendees.

• Onsite services from Tents 4 Events, providing Light Dome tents and Pro-Panel rentals for a seamless setup experience.

Hot Works has built a stellar reputation with flagship shows like the Orchard Lake Fine Art Show in Michigan and renowned events across Florida, including the Boca Raton, Sarasota, and St. Pete Fine Art Shows. The Naples Fine Art Show is set to become a standout cultural event in the region.

Hot Works. Your Art. Our Passion.

Naples Fine Art Show by Hot Works